PADEL TEAM LEAGUE

Fecha/lugar

13/09/2510:45
Sportcity Massanassa
(1192365) (...

13/09/2510:45
Sportcity Massanassa
(1192365) (...

13/09/2514:30
Sportcity Massanassa
(1192365) (...

13/09/2514:30
Sportcity Massanassa
(1192365) (...

13/09/2518:15
Sportcity Massanassa
(1192365) (...

13/09/2518:15
Sportcity Massanassa
(1192365) (...

MASTER FINAL VERANO 20250

Calendario: 3 Femenina / Grupo B

Local

1/1

Resultado

512

413

9:8

9:8

0:17

512

PADEL TEAM

LEAGUE

Visitante
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